] | 7 | [3 | 5 AVA 3 | E) T z | T

e femeen] aTY DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
1 T | 49C100 - APSISO ENCLOSURE PARTS GROUP 2,055
2 1 49]7]00 - APSISO SOUND FOAM KIT INSTALATIDN -
3 1 PS1S0 ENGINE EXHAUST GROUP 174
4 1  APSISD DUAL VOLTAGE LDAD PAN MOUNTING GROUP 313
s R P APSIS0 DUAL VOLTAGE CONTROL PANEL MOWTING GRoUP | 182
6 1 49A11S - BATTERY CHARGER MOUNTING 12
7 7 !2059-01 - mK PADLOCKABLE ENCLOSURE SLAM LATCH -
8 7 = LATCH GASKET -
s %o | S3p6es - 36" S POP RIVET -
10 16 S4D146 - DOOI -
1 16 !526H| - BLACK m HNI -
12 16 D147 ~ HINGE GASKET - -
13 % mae [ aeongas ss. PR  CHILLIPS HEAD SCREW -
14 56 = 1/4-20NC $.S. NYLON LOCK NUT -
15 IS0 D VAN fk Vaster -
16 50 95677 - V"EWC S-S- NUT -
17 99 - 1/4* 'WASHER -
D 18 97 z7aas-1 vt ss, NEDPRENE BACKED FLAT WASHER
(49) W\ 19 4 5W1943 - DOOR KEEP ROD STORAGE
N 20 DOOR KE ROD
21 4 -32 SS.
22 12 [523 - #8 SS. FLAT WASHER
gi : -32x.50 S“g TRUSS HEAD SCREW
i il 1 @66 @@ 25 8 3/3' S.S. NEOPREME BACKED FLAT WASHER
26 4 3/8* S$.5. LOCK WASHER
RG 27 4 96479 - 3{e-zaNe S5, NT -
@SO— 28 9% POP RIVET -
+~ — @)@ 29 8 GRAB HANDLE -
30 8 54]7]49 aAB HANDLE GASKET -
I = B| 8 |l e e :
62634360 D OCEE 33 4 |3pos54 - R KEEP GROMMET -
| 3 34 6 FT207 - 3/4* WHITE NYLON HO PLUG -
A i - B = - N o 35 160 in Pg212 - 4"V x1/¢ LF ADHESIVE NEOPREME FOAM GSKT]| -
+ GBO— — B8 2 43 | 51008 - 174-20NCx1.00 SS. BOLT -
37 4 76 - RODF FOAM SUPPORT 4
] 38 2 82257 - 3/4* BRASS -
LT ! & 39 2 26872 - 3/4* BRASS PIPE ADAPTER -
Er=ti=—t = T %0 { | 52£206701 - ENCLOSURE WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY 4
I 41 2 ECHAL2 - 200" uz ’US"IN ~ MALE END -
| I 42 2 ECHA242 - 200 - FEMALE END -
! )| 1 ____ 3 5 | Sicoiae - BARBED PITTING 3/4 PIPE TO 5/8* HOSE -
L 4a 5 | 9Res37 - DOOR KEEP SOCKET -
| II 45 El 9R8538 - DOOR KEEP PLUNGER -
H 1 4 7 RED MARKER LIGHT -
! 47 4| Til4A - AMBER MARKER LIGHT -
A i 48 ! STOP BUTTON ASSEMBLY -
[ 49 72 in 75000692 - WINDOW GROMMET -
® 40,n | 3ionsaxi/eE * BLACK DOOR GASKETING ;
52 8 LICENSE FASTNER -
I0P VIEW 53 H 30x8.00 S, METRIC BOLT -
SHOWN VITH RODF AS. REMOVED 54 { |s2ci7e - CONTROL PANEL - WINDOW 4
5 5 | 51586 - 1/4-20NCx1.00 SS. PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD SCREW -
REAR VIEV. 56 I |45Ai21 - L0AD DODR MOUNTING GROUP 27
57 | | STOP-ROD - EMERGENCY STOP ROD
58 65 £t ~ VHITE 3/8°W SELF ADHESIVE DOOR GASKETING
59 1 MBC19 - BATTERY CHARGER
& 4 | suone - 17a-eoncaso s sour -
a 4 |104-gs64 - -
62 3| e e -
€3 | 150n |845IA63 - TRIM LOCK -
64 1 |52ci76 - CATCH BATTERY DOOR 1
é 30 | 265771 - 1/4-20NC SELF TAPPING SCREWS -
6 H = 1/4- Ss. -
é I |il4-8821 - BATTERY SWITCH ON/OFF LABEL -
8 i 18 - ] -
é 2 |EcHaiia - -
70 2 ECHA24114 - 1.25° OZ BUSHING - FEMALE END -
71 1 - COVER -
72 2 | 45C158 - RUBBER DUCTING - SIDES 72
73 1 49C159 - RUBBER DUCTING - TOP -
74 1 |49C160 - RUBBER DUCTING - BOTTOM -
& PLaces 76 2 | 49Ci40 - STRAP DUCT § -
77 2 | 49Ci41 - STRAP DUCT TOP/BOTTOM -
G 3 @ TOTAL VEIGHT 2,849 lbs.

o

'l
N + f % 1 : h
N
r R LB
! i i i ST i OCE]
[=X 11} (=N @ I
i | i | | L 3 = =
o — i II | : i i ) I( ?
B o i i i | 4 O 4 i '
B ! - lj W il i 8] I S
“ | / —_ o
" o il PN B 7 &

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS

6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234
BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 2827546

T } L
el
® @ ® DR SEE DETAIL B
DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION

s

RIGHT SIDE VIEV ERONT VIEW [OF ALTORFER, INC. ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH [T VAS INTENDED IS PROMIBITED|

[PROJECT REFERENCE

APS150 RENTAL PACKAGE
[QUOTE NOMBER

TATE
BY

[WORK DRDER NUNBER

[TITLE [DRAVING NUNBER
R E] APS1S0 DUAL VOLTAGE ENCLOSURE GROUP 49A113-A1
I R T




3
INCH 49Al!2-l_1|

@iE]

[ i’ia

===

(14)05)

&
RRoR b

BHOE

_L.Q

==

\ L/

QW

ON/OFF LABEL

LOCATING ROD

I 11

ul *H

Il i
] 3 @@

: it

TATE

BY

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
6315 W. FAUBER RD.

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607

PHONE (309) 697-1234
FAX (309) 2827546

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSIN|
OF ALTORFER, INC. ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT VAS INTENDED IS PROMIBITED|

[PROJECT REFERENCE

APS1S0 DUAL VOLTAGE ENCLOSURE GROUP
71—

[DRAVING NUNBER
49A113-BL




